

Mat 1308 /24

Order no.10, dated 06-11-2025.

To day fixed for Sdr report regarding court fees of counter claim.

Parties files their respective hazira.

Report not yet received by the Sharistadhar.

To 18.11.25 for Sdr report regarding court fees of counter claim.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.